TUESDAY EXILES

Week 19

Scratch High HCap  High H'Cap

Team Name points won Pins pins Game Game  Series Series

1 What no Strike 88 21802 16195 351 464 999 1338

2 Wipeout 87 22384 18061 377 452 1045 1291

3 Trouble & Strike 81 21970 17602 408 477 1113 1317

4 Fifty Shades 81 21474 17595 391 467 1150 1360

5 Phoenix 76 21223 15799 416 499 1099 1348

6 Mark Ten 73 22351 17215 415 469 1166 1328

7 Generation Gap 72 21831 18594 425 486 1144 1328

8 Shambles 71 18721 13708 349 441 955 1265

9 Last Pin Standing 69 19620 11331 298 462 829 1228

10  Strike Out 60 21560 16031 378 452 996 1215

Results of last weeks bowling

| Team Name | 1 | 2 | 3 | Total | Points | Team Name | 1 | 2 | 3 | Total | Points |
[Fifty Shades [401]392]358] 1151 | 8 [wipeout [380]371]347] 1008 | o |
[Last Pin Standing | 414]354[364] 1132 | 2 [strike Out [377]386[381] 1144 | 6 |
|Generation Gap [372[369|411| 1152 | 6 [MarkTen | 364390386 1140 [ 2 |
[Phoenix [348]402]371] 1121 | 0 [whatNo strike [379[407[415] 1201 | 38 |
[Trouble & Strike [350]402[355] 1107 | 2 [shambles [358]380[419] 1157 | 6 |

Seasons High Scores

Team High Game

ITeam High H'Cap Game

|Team High Series

ITeam High H'Cap Series

Generation Gap 425 Phoenix 499 Mark Ten 1166  Fifty Shades 1360
Phoenix 416 Generation Gap 486 Fifty Shades 1150  Phoenix 1348
Mark Ten 415 Trouble & Strike 477 Generation Gap 1144  What no Strike 1338
Trouble & Strike 408 Mark Ten 469 Trouble & Strike 1113  Generation Gap 1328
Mens High Game |Mens High H'Cap Game |Mens High Series |Mens High H'Cap Series
Jonathan Spivey 268 Barry Dales 283 Jonathan Spivey 747 Jonathan Spivey 765
Barry Dales 257 Nick Spivey 278 Nick Spivey 654 Nick Spivey 735
Nick Spivey 251 Jonathan Spivey 274 Barry Dales 629 Barry Dales 707
Ben Skinner 241 Ben Skinner 271 Steve Tucker 588 John Lester 697
Ladies High Game |Ladies High H'Cap Game |Ladies High Series |Ladies High H'Cap Series
Suzi Pettitt 237 Suzi Pettitt 274 Sandra Simmonds 581 Maggie Tucker 711
Leanne Spivey 215 Leanne Spivey 252 Suzi Pettitt 576 Sandra Simmonds 689
Maggie Tucker 208 Rebecca Vincent 251 Maggie Tucker 573 Suzi Pettitt 687
Sandra Simmonds 202 Maggie Tucker 249 Leanne Spivey 564 Leanne Spivey 675



Shambles
Geoff Richardson
Mick Sutton
James Richardson

Fifty Shades

Sandra Simmonds
John Lester

What no Strike
Lyn Wakefield
Maggie Tucker

Generation Gap
Leanne Spivey
Nick Spivey

Wipeout
Dave Cox
Tim Spivey

Mark Ten
Peter Jefferies
Alan Roberts

Phoenix

Claire Spivey

Anne Pearcey
Barry Dales

Martin Arrowsmith

Strike Out
David Gosden
Steve Tucker
Hayden Fort

Trouble & Strike
Suzi Pettitt

Ben Skinner

Matt Dunstan

Last Pin Standing
Rebecca Vincent
Karole Saint-Brice
Lee Jackson

Aaron Hunter

Subsitutes
Simon Jones
Rob Richardson
Paul Weller
Andy Burbridge
Jean Macdonald
Jonathan Spivey
Ron O'Sullivan

Average

133
148
#DIV/0!

162
165

131
158

162
172
#DIV/0!

146
170

142
149
#DIV/0!

114

136

173
#DIV/0!

146
167
111

162
165
103

115
110

117

181
136
147
148

196
163

Averages / Handicaps

H/Cap

60
46
#DIV/0!

34
31

62
37

34
25
#DIV/0!

48
27

52
45
#DIV/0!

77
57
24

#DIV/0!

48
29
80

34
31
87

76
81

74

17
57
47
46

33

Pins

6015
6256

5355
9430

7086
8571

8755
8818

8357
9704

8147
6713

2756
5749
7294

6140
6550
3341

6320
7960
618

6111
4097

706

544
409
1764
1787

2354
4424

Games
Played

45
42

33
57

54
54

54
51

57
57

57
45

24
42
42

42
39
30

39
48

53
37

12
12

12
27

Hi Game

167
180

202
217

184
208

215
251

180
224

191
201

145
186
257

179
228
166

237
241
133

168
162

145

186
152
196
172

268
202

Hi Series

459
491

581
574

436
573

564
654

526
553

489
531

374
482
629

480
588
389

576
575
351

421
382

354

544
409
524
461

747
548

Hi Game
H/Cap

231
227

238
256

249
249

252
278
#DIV/0!

236
249

243
247

222

246

283
#DIV/0!

233
257
247

274
271
207

251
249

219

203
187
249
218

274
253

Hi Series
H/Cap

651
632

689
697

631
711

675
735
#DIV/0!

688
640

651
678

614

662

707
#DIV/0!

624
669
626

687
683
573

664
643

576

595
514
683
602

765
660

3 Week
Handicap

35



